1© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7001_EA2_EB2 • 1/2/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Built Into Tomorrow
Benefits
• Low power consumption (< 200 mW)
• Super compact and lightweight
• Slim package for dense mounting
• Low magnetic interference

Miniature Signal Relays
EA2/EB2
Part Number System
EB2- 3 S NU -L
Series Coil Voltage Latch Type Lead Type Packaging
EA2- = Through-hole mount
EB2- = Surface mount
3 = 3 VDC
4.5 = 4.5 VDC
5 = 5 VDC
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Blank = Non-latch type
S = Single coil latch type
T = Double coil latch type
NU = Standard
NJ = Trimmed
Blank = Tube
-L = Embossed tape on reel
L9 = Embossed carrying
tape and Moisture barrier
bag, Humidity Indicator
Card. MSL 2a
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
2© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7001_EA2_EB2 • 1/2/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Miniature Signal Relays – EA2/EB2
Dimensions – Millimeters
EA2 Series
D Maximum B Maximum
0.33 0.250.5
H Maximum
P1
P2
K
General tolerance: ±0.2
EB2 Series
B MaximumD Maximum
H Maximum
K
P1 P2
11.5
0.250.5
General tolerance: ±0.2
Series D H B P1 P2 K
EA2 (NU) 14.2 5.4 9.2 2.54 7.62 3.5
EA2 (NJ) 14.2 6.3 9.2 2.54 7.62 2.8
EB2 14.3 7.5 9.3 2.54 7.62 1.35
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
3© KEMET Electronics Corporation • One East Broward Boulevard� R7001_EA2_EB2 • 1/2/2025
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 USA • 954-766-2800 • www.kemet.com
Miniature Signal Relays – EA2/EB2
Pin Configurations
Bottom view
Safety Standards and Ratings
Certification Body Mark Specification File Number Rating
UL UL Recognized
(UL508)1 E73266
30 VDC, 1 A (resistive)
110 VDC, 0.3 A (resistive)
125 VAC, 0.5 A (resistive)
CSA CSA Certified
(CSA 22.2 #14) LR46266
1 Spacing: UL114, UL478
Environmental Compliance
All KEMET relays are RoHS Compliant.
1     2     3     4     5
1 0     9     8     7     6
Di
re